112 Tel: (804) 318-3686 www.qclabequipment.com e-mail: sales@qclabequipment.com
A
cc
es
so
ri
es
PharmaScoops®
PharmaScoops are high quality stainless steel scoops.
They are ideal for dispensing  and for sampling.
• High quality scoops
• Heavy duty construction
• 316L stainless steel
• Crevice free
• Satin fi nish
• Radiused corners for easy cleaning
• GMP correct
Part No. Nominal Capacity Body Diameter Body Length Overall Length
675 A31610 10ml 25mm 45mm 75mm
675 A31650 50ml 38mm 70mm 110mm
675 A316100 100ml 50mm 100mm 180mm
675 A316250 250ml 75mm 120mm 235mm
675 A316500 500ml 95mm 140mm 240mm
675 A316750 750ml 95mm 210mm 330mm
675 A3161000 1000ml 110mm 235mm 340mm
675 A3161250 1250ml 125mm 195mm 305mm
675 A3161700 1700ml 135mm 230mm 355mm
675 A3162500 2500ml 185mm 215mm 320mm
675 A3165000 5000ml 220mm 230mm 355mm
Open PharmaScoops®
• Heavy duty construction
• 316L stainless steel
• Crevice free
Part No. Nominal
Capacity
Width Body
Length
Overall
Length
675 A336250 250ml 100mm 150mm 270mm
675 A336500 500ml 125mm 190mm 320mm
675 A336750 750ml 110mm 235mm 350mm
675A3361000 1000ml 125mm 235mm 360mm
675 A3361500 1500ml 135mm 300mm 420mm
675 A3362000 2000ml 145mm 310mm 430mm
675 A3364000 4000ml 185mm 275mm 400mm
• Satin fi nish
• Radiused corners for easy cleaning
• GMP correct
QUOTE REQUEST BUY ONLINE
QUOTE REQUEST BUY ONLINE
rthor
Accepted
rthor
Accepted
rthor
Accepted
rthor
Accepted
113Tel: (804) 318-3686 www.qclabequipment.com e-mail: sales@qclabequipment.com
A
ccessories
Scorpion PharmaScoops®
Part No. Nominal
Capacity
Body Width Body
Length
Overall
Height
675 A3461500 1500ml 165mm 300mm 150mm
• Heavy duty construction
• 316 stainless steel
• Hygienic crevice free construction
• Satin fi nish
• Radiused corners for easy cleaning
O ll
New
Long Handled
PharmaScoops®
Part No. Nominal
Capacity
Body
Diameter
Handle
Length
Overall
Length
675 A3961000 1000ml 110mm 235mm 600mm
• Extra Long handle
• Crevice free
• 316 stainless steel construction
• Radiused corners for easy
cleaning
• GMP correct
Weighing PharmaScoops®
• Free-standing scoop, ideal for use with weighing scales
• 316L stainless steel
• Radiused corners
• Crevice free construction
• Satin fi nish
• Robust  handle
Part No. Nominal
Capacity
Maximum
Width
Body
Length
Overall
Length
675 A376500 500ml 110mm 205mm 320mm
Square  PharmaScoops®
Part No. Nominal
Capacity
Width Body
Length
Overall
Length
675 A3661 1500ml 160mm 190mm 315mm
• Heavy duty construction
• 316L stainless steel
• Crevice free
• Satin fi nish
• Radiused corners for easy cleaning
• GMP correct
QUOTE REQUEST BUY ONLINE
QUOTE REQUEST BUY ONLINE
QUOTE REQUEST BUY ONLINE
QUOTE REQUEST BUY ONLINE
rthor
Accepted
rthor
Accepted
rthor
Accepted
rthor
Accepted
rthor
Accepted
rthor
Accepted
rthor
Accepted
rthor
Accepted
114 Tel: (804) 318-3686 www.qclabequipment.com e-mail: sales@qclabequipment.com
A
cc
es
so
ri
es
Part No. Nominal
Capacity
Body
Diameter
Body
Length
Overall
Length
675 A333100 100ml 65mm 95mm 195mm
675 A333500 500ml 100mm 140mm 265mm
• Crevice free
• PTFE construction (FDA
acceptable and USP Class VI)
• Radiused corners for easy cleaning
• GMP correctPTFE Scoops
Industrial Scoops
Light duty construction Stainless steel Fully welded construction
Part No. Nominal
Capacity
Body Width Body
Length
Overall
Length
675 A643100 100 ml 60mm 115mm 180mm
675 A643200 200 ml 75mm 135mm 205mm
675 A643300 300 ml 90mm 150mm 230mm
675 A643500 500 ml 110mm 180mm 270mm
Economy Scoops Light duty construction
304 stainless steel
Important Note - Economy Scoops are not
crevice free and are therefore not suitable
for GMP applications
Part No. Nominal
Capacity
Diameter Overall
Length
675 A304120 120ml 50mm 195mm
675 A304450 450ml 75mm 255mm
675 A3041000 1000ml 120mm 315mm
675 A3041500 1500ml 120mm 345mm
675 A3042000 2000ml 150mm 365mm
Part No. Nominal
Capacity
Body
Diameter
Body
Length
Overall
Length
675 A314100 100ml 50mm 100mm 180mm
Perforated to allow excess water to fl ow away 304 stainless steel
Ice Scoops
ll
New
QUOTE REQUEST BUY ONLINE
QUOTE REQUEST BUY ONLINE
QUOTE REQUEST BUY ONLINE
QUOTE REQUEST BUY ONLINE
rthor
Accepted
rthor
Accepted
rthor
Accepted
rthor
Accepted
rthor
Accepted
rthor
Accepted
rthor
Accepted
rthor
Accepted
115Tel: (804) 318-3686 www.qclabequipment.com e-mail: sales@qclabequipment.com
A
ccessories
Disposable PharmaScoops®
Part No. Nominal
Capacity
Pre-
 sterilised
Qty Per Box Colour
Material
675 8045A30 30ml No 100 White PS
675 8045A30S 30ml Yes 100 White PS
675 8045A60 60ml No 100 White PS
675 8045A60S 60ml Yes 100 White PS
675 8045A125 125ml No 100 White PS
675 8045A125S 125ml Yes 100 White PS
675 8045A250 250ml No 100 White PS
675 8045A250S 250ml Yes 100 White PS
675 8045A500 500ml No 100 White PS
675 8045A500S 500ml Yes 100 White PS
675 8045A1000 1000ml No 100 White PS
675 8045A1000S 1000ml Yes 100 White PS
675 8045A2500 2500ml No 60 White PS
675 8045A2500S 2500ml Yes 60 White PS
675 8045R60 60ml No 100 Red PS
675 8045R60S 60ml Yes 100 Red PS
675 8045R500S 500ml Yes 100 Red PS
675 8045R1000S 1000ml Yes 100 Red PS
675 8045R2500S 2500ml Yes 60 Red PS
675 8045P500 500ml No 100 White PP
675 8045P1000 1000ml No 100 White PP
675 8045B60 60ml No 100 Blue PP
675 8045B60S 60ml Yes 100 Blue PP
• Manufactured and packed  in a medical cleanroom to ensure cleanliness
• Individually wrapped
• Made from tough, virgin PS or PP (EU Reg 10/2011 and FDA  acceptable)
• Available non-sterile or pre-sterilised (validated procedure using gamma
irradiation)
• Ergonomic design
• ATEX rated for zones 0,1 & 2 (contact Sampling Systems for full details)
• GMP correct
• Available from stockPre
-S
te
ril
ise
d
QUOTE REQUEST BUY ONLINE